
MAGNOLIA GARDENS
BLOCK F LOTS 7 & 44
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RYDER NANCY L
22 DUSTIN LANE
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327
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GRANTOR:
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WILDE NICHOLAS T

RYDER NANCY L

1112/0065 5/15/2019 WD Q V 01 1,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCCORD TIMOTHY A

WILDE NICHOLAS T
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5 YR PRCL CK, CHG QUAL FROM FAIR TO AVG

2022 PORT FROM 00-00-077-014-10508-007

PU SFD; XFOB PWR 6-10-21; CO 7-06-2021

5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

21000020 SFD-CO 0 02/25/2021

2022HX Base Yr

22 DUSTIN LN, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,429 117.0000 138.94 198,545 2021 2021 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1260

BAS 1,260 100 2021 1,260 171,563

DCK 120 10 2021 12 1,634

FGR 260 50 2021 130 17,701

FOP 89 30 2021 27 3,676

1,729 1,429 194,574

BAS=[YR=2021] W14 DCK=[YR=2021] N10 W12 S10 E12$ W16 S41
FGR=[YR=2021] S20 E13 N20 W13$ E13 FOP=[YR=2021] S7 E17 N4 W3
W4 W3 N3 W7$ E7 S3 E3 E4 E3 N44$.

BAS
2021

14
16

41

13 7
3
3 4 3

44

DCK
2021

10

12

10

12

FGR
2021

20

13

20

13

FOP
2021
7

17

4

343
3

7

1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 38 13 494.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2021 2021 3 93 2,757

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 17 4 68.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2021 2021 3 93 379

3 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 3 3 9.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2021 2021 3 93 50

4 0350 BOATDOCK A 0 100 12 10 120.00 SF 26.40 26.40 100 2021 2021 GD 93 2,946

5 0375 WOOD WALK 0 100 13 3 39.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 2021 2021 3 93 544

6,676

1 000100 C SFR 100 50.00 200.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 2.00 15,300.00 30,600.00 30,600


